PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
UK: +44(0) 1244 646 048  |  ROI: +353(0) 1473 0300
HAND TOOLS
v1.0
INDIVIDUAL RATCHET PODGER SPANNERS
 • Double sided head
 • Manufactured from Chrome Vanadium
 • Ideal for scaffolding
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
JEFPODR10X13 10 x 13mm Ratchet Podger Spanner
JEFPODR13X17 13 x 17mm Ratchet Podger Spanner
JEFPODR17X19 17 x 19mm Ratchet Podger Spanner
JEFPODR17X21 17 x 21mm Ratchet Podger Spanner
JEFPODR19X22 19 x 22mm Ratchet Podger Spanner
JEFPODR19X24 19 x 24mm Ratchet Podger Spanner
JEFPODR24X27 24 x 27mm Ratchet Podger Spanner
JEFPODR24X30 24 x 30mm Ratchet Podger Spanner
JEFPODR27X30 27 x 30mm Ratchet Podger Spanner
JEFPODR32X36 32 x 36mm Ratchet Podger Spanner